
2018 McCall Senior Matchplay
Player Roster

Handle Entry # H.I. GHIN Status

Merida, Jerry 95 4.0 7056577 Registered, not confirmed

Morton, Ron 94 13.9 8567559 Registered

Rolfe, David 93 14.6 6091125 Registered, not confirmed

Taylor, Michael 92 8.7 8556746 Registered

Scheele, Brad 91 8.6 8559494 Registered

Keeton, Ed 90 12.3 1026218 Registered, not confirmed

Graff, Bill 89 9.5 8557674 Registered

Shannon, Mike 88 18.0 1072429 Registered

Pickett, Dee 87 9.7 8566606 Registered

Young, Mike 86 14.0 8561295 Registered

Tripp, Larry 85 7.1 8558427 Registered

Daniels, Scott 84 12.8 154105 Registered, not confirmed

Bird, Edward 83 9.7 8563826 Registered

Christensen, Paul 82 19.4 8560191 Registered

Marostica, Kurt 81 6.3 8564221 Registered, not confirmed

Smock, Ralph 80 20.9 8558081 No email provided

Ota, Mel 79 6.7 8848061 Registered

Beaver, Jim 78 10.9 8564045 Registered, not confirmed

Nash, Monty 77 18.1 1606368 Registered

Galkowski, Tom 75 14.3 569866 Registered, not confirmed

Bissell, Kim 74 13.0 8560336 Registered, not confirmed

Worthwine, Will 73 13.3 8589662 Registered, not confirmed

Bullock, Scott 72 5.2 8557330 Registered

Event Roster: 90



Handle Entry # H.I. GHIN Status

Shervik, Ray 71 6.9 8564687 Registered

White, Ron 70 10.4 8659442 Registered

Belvoir, Gary 69 20.6 8561857 Registered

Peck, Bob 68 24.0 1180177 Registered

Reiber, Lance 67 10.5 8558370 Registered

Pierce, Skip 66 4.0 8570411 Registered

Bauscher, Bill 65 21.0 8563713 Registered, not confirmed

Martin, Mark 64 6.7 1390956 Registered

Haught, Frank 63 4.5 235763 Registered

Toney, Rich 62 5.7 8570557 Registered

Sheppard, Bill 61 16.4 2080265 Registered

Ruebel, Philip 60 15.6 8560686 Registered

Duncan, Monte 59 18.2 1026119 Not registered

Hopkins, Barry 58 12.4 8558304 Registered

Hansen, Bob 57 13.2 1467059 Registered

Bauer, Jim 56 12.3 5894125 Registered

Driflot, Tor 55 14.2 8562864 Registered

Hallock, Robert 54 9.5 9433271 Registered

Swanson, Tim 53 13.7 8557111 Registered

Yensen, Doug 52 16.8 8563213 Registered

Lutz, Bob 51 3.9 8559716 Registered

Schlosser, Doug 50 4.5 8559167 Registered, not confirmed

Lowe, Eric 49 16.7 8562351 No email provided

Stearns, Ken 48 30.3 8557314 Registered

Vorlicky, Gerald 47 32.0 8558379 Registered, not confirmed

Shannahan, Matt 46 10.0 8566636 Registered, not confirmed

Sterling, Don 45 24.2 8559974 Registered



Handle Entry # H.I. GHIN Status

Burroughs, John 43 15.4 1170661 Registered

Poole, Ken 42 11.2 8558688 Registered

Hurlbutt, Frank 41 15.9 8560878 Registered

Mahn, Gary 40 17.8 8570350 Registered, not confirmed

Grove, John 39 9.6 8558897 No email provided

Reeder, Kip 38 4.0 7056583 Registered, not confirmed

Thompson, Bill 37 6.1 8560294 Registered

Bailey, Pete 36 11.3 8562283 Registered, not confirmed

Norris, Randy 34 10.2 2212381 Registered

Brown, Steve 33 24.0 8567349 Registered, not confirmed

Eichhorst, Nate 32 13.3 2138474 Registered

Records, Jamie 31 16.8 1798937 Registered

Hitchcock, Robert 30 6.2 8558557 Registered, not confirmed

Crawford, Skip 29 14.0 8671451 No email provided

Egbert, Bruce 28 9.2 8556882 No email provided

Ryan, Terry 27 17.8 846381 Registered

Robison, Kelly 26 19.6 8561592 No email provided

Schmitz, Ray 25 14.4 8560365 Registered, not confirmed

Griffith, Wylie 23 14.2 8570272 Registered

Snodgrass, Roger 22 20.5 8557783 Registered

Thomas, Wade 21 20.2 4844107 Registered, not confirmed

Robinson, Kenneth 20 20.0 8566134 Registered

Anton, Chris 19 15.5 8570124 Registered, not confirmed

Burlile, J 18 19.1 8559362 Registered, not confirmed

Cesaro, Dan 17 24.4 8558760 Registered, not confirmed

Frost, Dick 16 17.6 8561170 Registered

Yraguen, Dave 15 14.3 8570535 Registered, not confirmed



Handle Entry # H.I. GHIN Status

Joplin, Kevin 14 8.5 8557724 Registered

Thomas, John 13 18.3 8562226 Registered

Wood, Bruce 12 12.3 8561470 Registered, not confirmed

Lechot, Bob 11 9.3 8558617 Registered, not confirmed

Taber, Steve 9 4.2 2697049 Registered, not confirmed

Hawley, Jess 8 17.2 8558508 Registered, not confirmed

Evans, John 7 13.9 8557433 Registered

Logsdon, Bill 6 18.4 221260 Registered

Yasuda, Gary 5 18.6 1601470 Registered, not confirmed

Petso, Dick 4 18.4 8566603 Registered

Boyd, Jim 3 12.4 8561520 Registered

Meyer, Mike 2 14.7 2311010 Registered

Hellhake, Larry 1 10.0 8560442 Registered, not confirmed



Handle Email Date of Birth Riding / Walking / Caddie

Merida, Jerry jerry.merida@gmail.com 06/07/1949 (69 years) Walking

Morton, Ron tronmorton@me.com - Riding

Rolfe, David cdr@benaudi.com - Walking

Taylor, Michael mtaylor@baremetalstandard.com - Walking

Scheele, Brad ssraingutters@gmail.com - Walking

Keeton, Ed edkeeton@msn.com 03/15/1950 (68 years) Walking

Graff, Bill billgraff@cableone.net - Walking

Shannon, Mike mosesmike1230@gmail.com 05/13/1943 (75 years) Riding

Pickett, Dee dee@westernss.com 09/08/1955 (62 years) Caddie

Young, Mike mhygolf@yahoo.com 11/17/1953 (64 years) Riding

Tripp, Larry larryntripp@msn.com - Walking

Daniels, Scott tscottdaniels@msn.com - Walking

Bird, Edward sportsbirds@hotmail.com - Walking

Christensen, Paul paulkris0546@msn.com 08/21/1950 (67 years) Walking

Marostica, Kurt kmarostica@msn.com - Walking

Smock, Ralph - Caddie

Ota, Mel melota@mac.com 10/07/1949 (68 years) Walking

Beaver, Jim mmbeaver@frontiernet.net 10/01/1949 (68 years) Walking

Nash, Monty nashmo60@outlook.com 02/01/1955 (63 years) Walking

Galkowski, Tom thomasg@ping.com - Walking

Bissell, Kim kimbissell@msn.com - Riding

Worthwine, Will kew91@yahoo.com - Riding

Bullock, Scott sbullock@cableone.net - Riding

Shervik, Ray rayshervik@yahoo.com - Riding

White, Ron ronkwhite@msn.com - Walking

Belvoir, Gary gbelvoir@gmail.com - Riding

Peck, Bob maryannpck@yahoo.com - Walking



Handle Email Date of Birth Riding / Walking / Caddie

Reiber, Lance twolars@gmail.com - Walking

Pierce, Skip skipandlindalee@msn.com - Riding

Bauscher, Bill bbausch2020@gmail.com - Caddie

Martin, Mark mkcompanies62@gmail.com 07/10/1962 (55 years) Walking

Haught, Frank fdhaught@aol.com - Walking

Toney, Rich pntoney@cableone.net 05/15/1946 (72 years) Walking

Sheppard, Bill bgshep@78063.com 01/16/1939 (79 years) Riding

Ruebel, Philip philruebel@gmail.com - Riding

Duncan, Monte montejduncan@yahoo.com 01/22/1954 (64 years) Riding

Hopkins, Barry barry@insulco.net - Caddie

Hansen, Bob nowoods9h@gmail.com 06/11/1951 (67 years) Walking

Bauer, Jim jimbauer@rocketmail.com - Riding

Driflot, Tor tordriflot@gmail.com - Walking

Hallock, Robert hallock3@me.com 04/21/1947 (71 years) Walking

Swanson, Tim swansonconstru@frontiernet.net 12/06/1956 (61 years) Walking

Yensen, Doug gdy@frontiernet.net 04/03/1950 (68 years) Caddie

Lutz, Bob rdl741@yahoo.com - Walking

Schlosser, Doug schlosserdb@msn.com - Walking

Lowe, Eric - Walking

Stearns, Ken ken.oneputt@yahoo.com - Walking

Vorlicky, Gerald jvorlicky46@gmail.com - Walking

Shannahan, Matt mattshannahan@msn.com - Walking

Sterling, Don donnycool1212@gmail.com - Riding

Burroughs, John ljburro@aol.com 03/09/1961 (57 years) Riding

Poole, Ken ken@campopoole.com - Walking

Hurlbutt, Frank fhurlbutt@gmail.com - Walking

Mahn, Gary gary@themahn.com - Walking



Handle Email Date of Birth Riding / Walking / Caddie

Grove, John - Walking

Reeder, Kip kip.reeder.7@gmail.com 02/15/1953 (65 years) Riding

Thompson, Bill billsueidaho@aol.com 12/21/1947 (70 years) Walking

Bailey, Pete pete.bailey@wgint.com - Walking

Norris, Randy randynorrisod@gmail.com - Riding

Brown, Steve sbrown@ebslaw.com - Riding

Eichhorst, Nate nateeichhorst@gmail.com - Riding

Records, Jamie jimmykaching@gmail.com - Caddie

Hitchcock, Robert emh-rth@msn.com - Walking

Crawford, Skip - Caddie

Egbert, Bruce - Caddie

Ryan, Terry kkmexico@hotmail.com - Walking

Robison, Kelly - Riding

Schmitz, Ray aakjaa@msn.com - Caddie

Griffith, Wylie wylieg48@yahoo.com - Walking

Snodgrass, Roger kayandroger@frontiernet.net - Riding

Thomas, Wade tuckthomas@msn.com - Walking

Robinson, Kenneth kandmaranch@gmail.com - Riding

Anton, Chris canton@cableone.net - Riding

Burlile, J jburlile@fmtcblue.com - Caddie

Cesaro, Dan usedcarcompany@msn.com - Riding

Frost, Dick golf-4-fun@q.com - Riding

Yraguen, Dave dyraguen@gmail.com - Riding

Joplin, Kevin ktjoplin@centurylink.net - Walking

Thomas, John jmthomas@cableone.net - Walking

Wood, Bruce bwood@enpointe.com - Riding

Lechot, Bob boblechot@gmail.com - Caddie



Handle Email Date of Birth Riding / Walking / Caddie

Taber, Steve staber9216@charter.net - Riding

Hawley, Jess acjonesmd@yahoo.com - Walking

Evans, John john@johnevans.cc - Caddie

Logsdon, Bill logsdon1968@cableone.net 08/10/1949 (68 years) Riding

Yasuda, Gary gyas46@hotmail.com - Riding

Petso, Dick dick@petsofinancial.net - Caddie

Boyd, Jim jkboyd44@gmail.com - Walking

Meyer, Mike to.meyer@gmail.com - Riding

Hellhake, Larry ljhres@msn.com - Riding


